Preconfigured Remote Power Panels
Innovative low voltage power distribution
for data centers applications
2  | Preconfigured Remote Power Panel
The data center is the most crucial asset for almost any
21st century enterprises. Therefore it´s infrastructure
should  never be pieced together from commercial grade
components. Rather the data center must be viewed

6  | Preconfigured Remote Power Panel
Technical Data
International type numbering of ABB data center solutions
Example type number: RPP-250AP-INT-TL-PQM-NO-CMS-RTI-EE
Electrical Specification Monitoring Type Features
Input Current Protection MCCB
placement
Display Power and Network Analyzing Options Enclosure
Power Network Branch
250A P=Single
Phase
INT=internal NO NO NO CMS=Circuit
Monitoring
System
RTI=Remote
Tripping Indi-
cation
EP= Pro E Po-
wer at 680 mm
depth
500A PN=Phase
and Neutral
EXT=external IS=UMG96 PQS=
UMG
508
Incoming Current
Monitoring
M = MID
meteri
EE= Pro E Ener-
gy at 350 mm
depth
750A SNG=single
line
TS=CP635 PQM=
UMG
511
M2M=Network
Analyzer
G = Modbus
gateway
1000A TM=CP651 PQL=
UMG
512
D = EKIP
display
TL=CP676 L = EKIP LED
meter
Remote Power Panel families and technical features
compared at a glace:
RPP-250A RPP-500A RPP-750A RPP-1000A
Rated current of the ASSEMBLY (InA) 250A 2x250A 3x250A 4x250A
Accuracy Voltage ±1 %
Current ±1 % Full Scale
Number of branch circuits
per system
128 128 192 256
with remote tripping indi-
cation 84 84 128 170
Operating temperature –25 .. +70 °C
Storage temperature –40 .. +85 °C
Rated operational voltage 240/415 VAC
Communication CMS-700 Control Unit Modbus RTU (RS485); Modbus TCP/IP; SNMP v1/2 and Encrypted SNMP v3
Display Integrated Webserver; Optional Front Door Display
Dimensions (mm) H x W x D 1950/550/350 1950/550/350 1950/800/350 1950/1050/350
Preconfigured Remote Power Panel |  7
Branch Monitoring - Made Easy
After commissioning the hardware you don´t need any additional
software or programming skills to get the Current Measurement
System running. The optional front door display allows to
monitor multiple control units simultaniously by mapping their
IP addresses. Event handling, historic values with graphical
visualization and automated export features of all measured